Releases - March 27, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

151389
267049
265879
246298
217897
197246
117129
120938
214453
263164
267567
166831
240559
264186

Abney
Baldwin
Breedlove
Brown
Cinnamon
Crisler
Edford
Guy

Hall
Hubbard
Long
Nichols
Pember
Sanders

Tony

Megan R
Daniel

Ashley

Andrea Renea
Eric Deacon
Rodney Dennis
Joseph Martin
James R
Jeremy K
Nathan

Ronnie Gene
Herbert C

Christopher L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Powell County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Barren County Jail

Allen County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



