DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
151389 Abney	Tony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267049 Baldwin	Megan	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265879 Breedlove	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246298 Brown	Ashley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217897 Cinnamon	Andrea	Renea	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197246 Crisler	Eric	Deacon	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
117129 Edford	Rodney	Dennis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120938 Guy	Joseph	Martin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214453 Hall	James	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263164 Hubbard	Jeremy	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267567 Long	Nathan		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166831 Nichols	Ronnie	Gene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240559 Pember	Herbert	С	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264186 Sanders	Christopher	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)